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635-105 KA-2093-01 Gibbs Rd. ‘over 1-635
1.43 miles North of I-35
Wyandotte County
CD 03
N: 39.058622 E: -94.679289 (Approximate)
SE %, SE Y%, SW Y, Sect 30, T11S, R25E

9/10/2012
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BRIDGE STA.  154+97.14 PROJ.NO. 635105 KA-2093-01 | BRIDGE NO. 1.05(326)

SITE NAME Gibbs Rd over -635 HOLE STA.  50+74, 31.0' LtCL

GEOLOGIST R Crow,P.G. | SCALE 1 inch = 5.0 feet DATE September 10, 2012
Department of Transportation | ppy | ER R. Vervynck RIG TYPE CME 55 TOPHOLE ELEV.  1007.43

GW ELEV. NA TOTAL DEPTH 81.2 M/B ELEV. 1002.23
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Core Depth Elev. Cut Rec Rec % RQD
1 6.4 1001.03 1.7 1.7 100 29%
2 8.1 999.33 5.0 5.0 100 84%
3 13.1 994.33 5.0 5.0 100 88%
4 18.1 989.33 5.0 5.0 100 62%
5 231 984.33 5.0 5.0 100 92%
6 28.1 979.33 50 5.0 100 84%
7 3341 974.33 5.0 5.0 100 94%
8 38.1 969.33 5.0 4.2 84 94%
9 43.1 964.33 4.2 4.9 117 98%
10 47.3 960.13 5.1 5.1 100 98%
11 52.4 955.03 5.1 5.1 100 94%
12 57.5 949.93 5.0 5.0 100 94%
13 62.5 944.93 5.0 5.0 100 84%
14 67.5 939.93 5.0 5.0 100 98%
15 72.5 934.93 5.0 5.0 100 92%
16 77.5 929.93 3.7 37 100 32%
Total 81.2 926.23 74.8 74.7 100 85%




